THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 13, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 13, 2019.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
8/30/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

18-50708 Wanda Sue Miller John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

19-50758

19-50769

19-50736

19-50781

19-50473

19-50742

19-50763

19-50764

19-50791

Chad Evan Baker

Timothy Michael Trogdon

Meredith Gray Smith

Kevin R. Marshall
LaShea D. Marshall

Miten Gajendra Shah
Charulata Miten Shah

Tawnya Faye Stephen

Mejii Debrae Jackson

Tracy Fayssoux Wise

Cynthia Carter Milano

Tommy S. Blalock

William V. Bost

William Pete Ray Bradley

Clyde R. Cash

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

James D. Gillespie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50733

19-50773

19-50759

19-50546

19-50774

19-50792

19-50771

19-50776

19-50778

19-50780

Frank Dale Walker

Jeanette N Milam

Daniel Aaron Ortega

Beth Ann McGonigle

(Cont. From 07/11/19)

Melissa Gregory Miller

James Harold Jenkins
Teresa Boone Jenkins

Marcelline Monica Kennedy

Andrew Vernon Robinson

Briana Michele Jackson

Wanda Shepherd Nester

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

C. Roland Krueger

PRO SE

John A. Meadows

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Wendell Wes Schollander

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Anthony J. Vrsecky

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

19-50750 Tabitha Jane Skeen Phillip E. Bolton

19-50787 Tyler Joseph Schenk William V. Bost
Destiny Moore Schenk

19-50783 Randall Lewis Sifford William V. Bost
Crystal Dawn Sifford

19-50748 Ricky Carl Witt Daniel C. Bruton

19-50706 Peace Elluvasun Allah Cush-El PRO SE
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

19-50784 Rosalba Faviola Villasenor Damon Terry Duncan
19-50751 Johnny F Curlee Brian Hayes
19-50757 Brenda Lou Creech Wendy H. James
19-50753 William Daryl Martin Wendy H. James

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50708

19-50738

19-50719

19-50752

19-50745

19-50749

19-50737

19-50588

19-50790

Michael J. Dzybon
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

Tori A. Swaim

Donna Ena Sheasby Moore
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

De'Quan Moez McBride

Christopher Michael Brewer
Stephanie Lynn Brewer

Steven Craig Luloff
Debra Sue Luloff

Michael Anthony Solomon
Lisa Pack Solomon

James Philip Warren 11
Heather Klinger Warren

(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/16/19)

Matthew Steven Woods
Anita Carole Woods

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

PRO SE

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50756 Brittany Ambrose Philip W. Paine

19-50786 YinGui Chen Anthony J. Vrsecky
Y unPing Wei

19-50785 Fernando Valencia Anthony J. Vrsecky

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 13, 2019.

.HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

A
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
8/30/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
19-50701 Beverly Green Barnes Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50645 Donald Wayne Farmer Ron A. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 08/02/19)
19-50568 William Halliday Ron A. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/16/19 )
19-50707 Steve Lernard Johnson Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50724 Shanon Keith Morrison Ron A. Anderson
19-50741 Mitchell Ray Harris Thomas W. Anderson
Crystal llexie Miller Harris
19-50702 Linda Gail Jackson Hyde Thomas W. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50698 Roverta Jean King Pack Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50664 Bobby Joe Bailey Tommy S. Blalock

Michelle Renee Fett-Bailey
(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50665

19-50539

19-50629

19-50746

19-50739

19-50725

19-50595

19-50711

19-50743

19-50755

Jennifer Lynn Bodine
(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)

Etta Louise Hylton
(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19,
08/16/19 )

Amera Denise Thompson
(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)

Robert Cecil File
Paula Ann File

Dwight Evans Y okely

Katrina Johnson Clark

Thomas Leon Cash
(Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/02/19,
08/16/19 )

John Joseph Frye
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

Bonnie Alice Jones

Tawanda Shevonne Hudson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

PRO SE

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50740 Sharon Williamson Prevost Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-50577 Bradley Owen Pryce John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19,

08/16/19 )
19-50689 Dwayne Eric Miller PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50721 George William Moss PRO SE FF

19-50716 Robert Brandon Alley Kristen Scott Nardone

19-50697 Charles Peter Catalano Sr. Kristen Scott Nardone
Bonnie Ann Catalano
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

19-50722 Robert Lawrence Shaw Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone
Frances Sue Shaw

19-50687 Mark Christopher Wilburn Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

19-50691 Troy Womack Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

19-50715 Tina Yvette Wynn Carter John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50712 Hilda Simmons Duke John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/16/19 )
19-50729 Robert Bernard Geiyer John T. Orcutt
19-50655 Natalie Gordon John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)
19-50747 William Bernard Hamilton John T. Orcutt
19-50718 Annette Hardley John T. Orcutt
19-50566 Cheryl Evonne Jackson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19,

08/16/19 )
19-50723 Mark Allen Saintsing John T. Orcutt

Billy Jean Phillips Saintsing
19-50610 Bonnie Cooper Watson John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)

19-50527 Tameka Evette White John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19)

19-50590 George Keller Dukes I11 Philip W. Paine
(Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/02/19,
08/16/19 )
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 13, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 13, 2019.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
8/30/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 11

19-50600

19-50680

19-50732

19-50730

19-50726

19-50637

19-50744

19-50754

19-50734

Dwayne Earl Campbell
Kimberly Marie Cucuzza Campbell
(Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/16/19)

Matthew Stephen Cromer
Amanda Alison Lovette Cromer
(Cont. From 08/16/19 )

Lynn Darnel Knuckles Darby

David Leo Foster
Debra Lynn Hamlin Foster

Heather Dawn Leonard Gaither

Donnie Marshall Littlejohn

(Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)

Bracy Cornelius Martin Sr.

Deboria Ann Peoples May

Derric Fitzgerald Pickett
Thessa Jeamiquene Pickett

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50735 Paul Richard Taylor I11 PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





