**'A'** Page: 1

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

**TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton** 

18-50708 Wanda Sue Miller

John T. Orcutt

**'A'** Page: 2

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman**

19-50758	Chad Evan Baker	Tommy S. Blalock
19-50769	Timothy Michael Trogdon	William V. Bost
19-50736	Meredith Gray Smith	William Pete Ray Bradley
19-50781	Kevin R. Marshall LaShea D. Marshall	Clyde R. Cash
19-50473	Miten Gajendra Shah Charulata Miten Shah	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-50742	Tawnya Faye Stephen	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-50763	Mejii Debrae Jackson	Damon Terry Duncan
19-50764	Tracy Fayssoux Wise	Damon Terry Duncan

19-50791 Cynthia Carter Milano

James D. Gillespie

**'A'** Page: 3

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-50733	Frank Dale Walker	James D. Gillespie
19-50773	Jeanette N Milam	Brian Hayes
19-50759	Daniel Aaron Ortega	C. Roland Krueger
19-50546	Beth Ann McGonigle (Cont. From 07/11/19)	PRO SE
19-50774	Melissa Gregory Miller	John A. Meadows
19-50792	James Harold Jenkins Teresa Boone Jenkins	John T. Orcutt
19-50771	Marcelline Monica Kennedy	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
19-50776	Andrew Vernon Robinson	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50778	Briana Michele Jackson	Anthony J. Vrsecky
19-50780	Wanda Shepherd Nester	Anthony J. Vrsecky

**'A'** Page: 4

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik**

19-50750	Tabitha Jane Skeen	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50787	Tyler Joseph Schenk Destiny Moore Schenk	William V. Bost
19-50783	Randall Lewis Sifford Crystal Dawn Sifford	William V. Bost
19-50748	Ricky Carl Witt	Daniel C. Bruton
19-50706	Peace Elluvasun Allah Cush-El (Cont. From 08/16/19 )	PRO SE
19-50784	Rosalba Faviola Villasenor	Damon Terry Duncan
19-50751	Johnny F Curlee	Brian Hayes
19-50757	Brenda Lou Creech	Wendy H. James
19-50753	William Daryl Martin	Wendy H. James

**'A'** Page: 5

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-50708	Michael J. Dzybon (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Christopher Decker Lane
19-50738	Tori A. Swaim	Christopher Decker Lane
19-50719	Donna Ena Sheasby Moore (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Scott B. Lewis
19-50752	De'Quan Moez McBride	PRO SE
19-50745	Christopher Michael Brewer Stephanie Lynn Brewer	John A. Meadows
19-50749	Steven Craig Luloff Debra Sue Luloff	John A. Meadows
19-50737	Michael Anthony Solomon Lisa Pack Solomon	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-50588	James Philip Warren II Heather Klinger Warren (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/16/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-50790	Matthew Steven Woods Anita Carole Woods	John T. Orcutt

**'A'** Page: 6

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-50756 Brittany Ambrose

Philip W. Paine

19-50786 YinGui Chen YunPing Wei

19-50785 Fernando Valencia

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Anthony J. Vrsecky

**'A'** Page: 7

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle**

19-50701	Beverly Green Barnes (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Ron A. Anderson	
19-50645	Donald Wayne Farmer (Cont. From 08/02/19)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
19-50568	William Halliday (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/16/19 )	Ron A. Anderson	FF
19-50707	Steve Lernard Johnson (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Ron A. Anderson	
19-50724	Shanon Keith Morrison	Ron A. Anderson	
19-50741	Mitchell Ray Harris Crystal Ilexie Miller Harris	Thomas W. Anderson	
19-50702	Linda Gail Jackson Hyde (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
19-50698	Roverta Jean King Pack (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Thomas W. Anderson	
19-50664	Bobby Joe Bailey Michelle Renee Fett-Bailey (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19 )	Tommy S. Blalock	

**'A'** Page: 8

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-50665	Jennifer Lynn Bodine (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19 )	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50539	Etta Louise Hylton (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50629	Amera Denise Thompson (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19 )	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50746	Robert Cecil File Paula Ann File	William V. Bost
19-50739	Dwight Evans Yokely	Lynn Ellen Coleman
19-50725	Katrina Johnson Clark	Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-50595	Thomas Leon Cash (Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/02/19, 08/16/19 )	Damon Terry Duncan
19-50711	John Joseph Frye (Cont. From 08/16/19 )	PRO SE
19-50743	Bonnie Alice Jones	Wendy H. James
19-50755	Tawanda Shevonne Hudson	Bradley Peter Jarvis

**'A'** Page: 9

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Bradley Peter Jarvis	Sharon Williamson Prevost	19-50740
	John A. Meadows	Bradley Owen Pryce (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	19-50577
FF	PRO SE	Dwayne Eric Miller (Cont. From 08/16/19)	19-50689
FF	PRO SE	George William Moss	19-50721
	Kristen Scott Nardone	Robert Brandon Alley	19-50716
	Kristen Scott Nardone	Charles Peter Catalano Sr. Bonnie Ann Catalano (Cont. From 08/16/19)	19-50697
	Kristen Scott Nardone	Robert Lawrence Shaw Jr. Frances Sue Shaw	19-50722
	Kristen Scott Nardone	Mark Christopher Wilburn (Cont. From 08/16/19)	19-50687
	Kristen Scott Nardone	Troy Womack (Cont. From 08/16/19)	19-50691
	John T. Orcutt	Tina Yvette Wynn Carter	19-50715

**'A'** Page: 10

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-50712	Hilda Simmons Duke (Cont. From 08/16/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-50729	Robert Bernard Geiyer	John T. Orcutt	
19-50655	Natalie Gordon (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-50747	William Bernard Hamilton	John T. Orcutt	
19-50718	Annette Hardley	John T. Orcutt	
19-50566	Cheryl Evonne Jackson (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-50723	Mark Allen Saintsing Billy Jean Phillips Saintsing	John T. Orcutt	
19-50610	Bonnie Cooper Watson (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-50527	Tameka Evette White (Cont. From 07/11/19, 08/02/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-50590	George Keller Dukes III (Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	Philip W. Paine	

**'A'** Page: 11

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-50600	Dwayne Earl Campbell Kimberly Marie Cucuzza Campbell (Cont. From 07/19/19, 08/16/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50680	Matthew Stephen Cromer Amanda Alison Lovette Cromer (Cont. From 08/16/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50732	Lynn Darnel Knuckles Darby	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50730	David Leo Foster Debra Lynn Hamlin Foster	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50726	Heather Dawn Leonard Gaither	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50637	Donnie Marshall Littlejohn (Cont. From 08/02/19, 08/16/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50744	Bracy Cornelius Martin Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50754	Deboria Ann Peoples May	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50734	Derric Fitzgerald Pickett Thessa Jeamiquene Pickett	Wendell Wes Schollander

**'A'** Page: 12

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/30/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-50735 Paul Richard Taylor III

PRO SE